KBox E-310-AMH/ADH
Fanless Industrial Computer with Intel® Atom® x7000RE
Series, Intel® Core™ i3 N-Series & Intel® N-Series Processors
Upgraded processing and graphics performance + faster AI inference capability
Rugged design against environmental disturbances, such as dust, vibration & shock
Hardware-based protection against malware and sophisticated cyberattacks
Wide voltage input range to apply to di�erent power supply conditions
Convertible to a computing box module to transform into a panel PC

bm
y
Ordering Information
ARTICLE
KBox E-310-ADH-0-N97
KBox E-310-ADH-1-i3-N305
KBox E-310-AMH-0-x7211RE-ET*
KBox E-310-AMH-1-x7433RE-ET*
The asterisk (*) means on a per-request basis.
Accessories
ARTICLE
POWER ADAPTER*